Automatic Hi-tech Dead weight tester Oil
(balance manométrique automatisée Haute performance à Huile)
 Applications
Range of Dead weight tester is designed to test, adjust and calibrate
measuring instruments, mechanical or electronic pressure by
comparison (pressure gauges, pressure transmitters or sensors or
switches)
They consist of a pressure generator, a piston/cylinder unit, a set of

Carton empty 1.5 kg
Total weight ±50 kg
Wood packaging
SB0003
980 x 700 x 400 mm
Suitcase empty 20 kg
Total weight ±72 kg
(dead weight + weight set + packaging)
                    SB0003
- Note : shipping is extra.
 Other models available in the range BH4
(Datasheet is available on request)
Models single piston
  Measuring range
Models Accuracy Bar or kg/cm² PSI  kPa
BH4-5000B 10-5 40 to 5000 600 to 72500 4000 to 500000
BH4-4000B 10-5 40 to 4000 600 to 60000 4000 to 400000
BH4-3000B 10-5 40 to 3000 600 to 44000 4000 to 300000
BH4-2500B 10-5 40 to 2500 600 to 36200 4000 to 250000
BH4-2000B 10-5 40 to 2000 600 to 30000 4000 to 200000
BH4-1200B sp 10-5 2 to 1200 30 to 16000 200 to 120000
BH4-600B sp 10-5 2 to 600 30 to 10000 200 to 60000
BH4-120B 10-5 0.5 to 120 10 to 1740 50 to 12000
BH4-60B 10-5 0.2 to 60 3 to 800 20 to 6000
BH4-30B 10-5 1 to 30 10 to 400 100 to 3000
 Accessories (Ask for our specific documentation)
- Accessory case (ref.OP0057)
- Setting gauge kit (ref.OP0125)
- Case connectors M (ref.OP0174) – Case connectors G (ref.OP0171) - Case connectors NPT (ref.OP0172) - Case connectors BSP-TR